Broadcom Wuxi  35AT-CB BiSS-C DS001
October 17th, 2025
 Preliminary Datasheet
35AT-CBxxxx Series
High Resolution Absolute Encoder with Battery-
Backup Multi-turn Counter
Introduction
35AT-CB BiSS-C Series encoder is a high-resolution

Broadcom Wuxi  35AT-CB BiSS-C DS001
14
Ordering Information
NOTE 注意
1. "T" 标准孔径为 9mm, “H”和"K"标准孔径为 8mm
2. 本编码器产品出厂是单独附板簧，有 PCD40 及 PCD55 两种规格可选，下单时请注明所需板簧规格
3. 关于产品订单和交货时间,请咨询博通无锡工厂
— —
标准孔径为8 mm
C -  BiSS- C
B -  备电池 /
Ba tte ry
Ba c kup
Z -  无  /  ST Only
17  -  17  bits
2 2  -  2 2  bits
2 3  -  2 3  bits
2 5  -  2 5  bits
16  -  16  bits
0 0  -  无  /  ST
Only
0 15  -  15 0 mm
0 5 0  -  5 0 0 mm
9  -  9 mm 锥轴/
Ta pe r Sha ft
8  -  8 mm 盲孔 /
Hollow Sha ft
T -  标准锥轴 /
S ta nda rd Ta pe r Sha ft
G -  电缆直出 /
Ca ble
标准孔径为9 mm
H -  盲孔直轴 /
Blind Hollow Sha ft
Mounting  Type Protoc ol MT Me thod
ST
Re solutions
MT Re solutions Sha ft S ize Output Type Ca ble  Le ngth
机械结构 通讯协议 多圈方案 单圈位数 多圈位数 孔径 出线方式 电缆长度
机械结构 电气参数 机械参数
3 5 A T C B 2 5 16 9 G 0 15